PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER
June 2012 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMERS

REPEATERS

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

AGO FOUNDATION
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

AGO MEDICAL &
EDUCATIONAL CENTER-
BICOL CHRISTIAN
COLL.OF MED

60.00%

0.00%

33.33%

ASIAN COLLEGE
FOUNDATION-BUTUAN
CITY

12

20

35.00%

33.33%

14

23

34.78%

BUTUAN DOCTORS
COLLEGE (BUTUAN DR.
HSP. SCH. OF NRSNG.)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CALAYAN EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION INC.(for.
MED.CTR.LUCENA)

100.00%

0.00%

33.33%

CARTHEL SCIENCE
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION,INC.
(for.OLRA)

33.33%

0.00%

25.00%

CEBU DOCTORS
UNIVERSITY

17

10

28

60.71%

40.00%

19

13

33

57.58%

CEBU DOCTORS
UNIVERSITY-COLLEGE
OF MEDICINE

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

CENTRAL LUZON
DOCTOR'S HOSPITAL
EDUCATIONAL
INSTITUTION

16

37.50%

0.00%

16

37.50%

DAVAO DOCTORS
COLLEGE, INC.

39

46

84.78%

25.00%

40

50

80.00%

DE LA SALLE
UNIVERSITY-
DASMARINAS

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DE LA SALLE
UNIVERSITY-HEALTH
SCIENCES INSTITUTE

58

61

95.08%

10

10.00%

59

11

71

83.10%

DMMC INSTITUTE OF
HEALTH SCIENCES, INC

66.67%

0.00%

66.67%

DR. CARLOS S. LANTING
COLLEGE-Q. C.

37.50%

0.00%

12

25.00%

DR. DOMINGO B.
TAMONDONG MEM.
SCH., INC. SCH. OF
MIDWIFERY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DR. GLORIA D. LACSON
COLLEGES

25.00%

0.00%

25.00%

DR. P. OCAMPO
COLLEGES

0.00%

28.57%

10

20.00%

EMILIO AGUINALDO
COLLEGE-MANILA

60.98%

0.00%

50

50.00%

FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

GENERAL SANTOS
DOCTORS' MEDICAL
SCHOOL FOUNDATION

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

HOLY INFANT COLLEGE

22

29

75.86%

0.00%

22

29

75.86%




ILIGAN MEDICAL

CENTER CoLLEGE. NG | 8 15 | o | 23 |3478%| o 12 | o | 12 |o0o00% | 8 27 | o | 35 |2286%
ILOILO DOCTORS R R )
COlLO DOCTORS eing | O 0 o | o |o000% | o 1 o | 1 |o0o00%| o 1 o | 1 | 000%
%gl'_LL%gSCTORS 21 21 | 2 | 44 |a773%| 6 53 | 0 | 59 [10.17%| 27 74 | 2 | 103 | 26.21%
b'ﬁl'\z/%gglffGAYAN 33 0 o | 33 [10000%| 0 2 o | 2 |o0o00% | 33 2 0 | 35 | 9429%
LORMA COLLEGE 18 3 0o | 21 |es71% | 1 6 o | 7 [1420%| 19 9 0o | 28 |67.86%
LUNA GOCO COLLEGES,

INC (for. LUNA GOCO 0 0 o | o |o000% | o 1 o | 1 |oo00% | o 1 o | 1 | 000%
MCCI)

LYCEUM

NORTHWESTERN- 6 5 0 | 11 |s455%| o0 10 | o | 10 |000% | & 15 | o | 21 |2857%
DAGUPAN CITY

LYCEUM OF THE

TS 5 6 | 0 | 11 |4545%| 1 6 | o | 7 |1420%| 6 12 | o | 18 |3333%
BATANGAS,INC

MANILA ADVENTIST

MEDICAL CENTER & . ,
SCH OF MEDICAC RTS| 7 8 0o | 15 |4667% | 1 6 o | 7 |1420%| 8 14 | o | 22 |3636%
INC

'\C"éml:'éiz MEMORIAL 6 7 1 | 14 |4286%| 1 2 0 | 3 [3333%| 7 9 1| 17 | 41.18%
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF . , )
AL SOLLECE OF o 16 11 | 6 | 33 |4848%| 2 18 | o | 20 |1000%]| 18 29 | 6 | 53 |33.96%
g"gAD,'V'I‘fg‘ gﬁ';(LEGE' 0 1 o | 1 |o0o00% | o 1 o | 1 |oo00%| o 2 o | 2 | 000%
'\cﬂglfgeséléB:ﬁc 1 0 0 1 [100.00%| 2 4 0o | 6 [3333%| 3 4 0o | 7 |4286%
MINDANAO SANITARIUM

& HOSPITAL COLLEGE . , ,
S s 13 1M1 | o | 24 |5817%]| 2 3 o | 5 |4000%| 15 14 | o | 20 |51.72%
FNDTN

MOUNT CARMEL R . .
AR 2 5 o | 7 |2857%| o 8 o | 8 |o000%| 2 13 | o | 15 |1333%
Eéﬁﬁ%i’}'}JgNCOLLEGE 18 7 0o | 25 |7200%| 1 2 o | 3 [3333%| 19 9 0o | 28 |67.86%
NORTH VALLEY

COLLEGE FOUNDATION, | 6 10 | 1| 17 |3520%| o 14 | o | 14 |000% | & 24 | 1 | 31 | 1935%
INC.

%g’:ﬁfg&ouma 5 3 0o | 8 |6250%| o0 9 o | 9 |000%| 5 12 | o | 17 |2041%
OUR LADY OF LOURDES . . .
QR LAY O LOURDES | 0 0 o | o |o000% | o 1 o | 1 |oo00%| o 1 o | 1 | 000%
PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF R . .
P o EE 3 14 | o | 17 |1765%| o 7 o | 7 |oo00% | 3 21 | o | 24 |1250%
PLT COLLEGE, INC 4 o | 7 [s714%| o 0 0.00% o | 7 |s7.14%
RIVERSIDE COLLEGE 2 | 16 |5625%| o0 0 0.00% 2 | 18 | 5000%
mlm_ XUDE COLLEGE- | 45 5 o | 18 [7222%| o 12 | o | 12 |o000% | 13 17 | o | 30 |43.33%
szﬁ‘l'l'\"/?ég#'f 4 0 o | 4 [10000%| o0 0 0| o |o000%| 4 0 o | 4 [100.00%
ggfgggé‘?ﬂ[ﬁg)’\' 15 4 1 | 20 |75.00%| 1 3 0o | 4 |2500%| 16 7 1 | 24 |6667%
ST. ALEXIUS COLLEGE R . .
or. DOGTORS CHar NG| 13 5 0o | 18 |7222% | 1 2 o | 3 |[3333%| 14 7 o | 21 |e667%
ST. JUDE COLLEGE-

DASMARINAS, CAVITE, 1 0 o | 1 [|10000% o0 0 o | o |o0o00%]| 1 0 o | 1 [100.00%
INC.

THE FAMILY CLINIC, INC.| 29 2 0 | 31 |9355%| o0 10 | o | 10 |o000% | 29 12 | o | 41 [7073%
THE GOOD SAMARITAN

COLLEGES- 3 8 1| 12 [2500%| o 5 o | 5 |o000%| 3 13 | 1| 17 | 17.65%

CABANATUAN CITY




UNCIANO COLLEGES &
GENERAL HOSPITAL-
MANILA

33.33%

0.00%

11.11%

UNCIANO COLLEGES &
MEDICAL CENTER-
ANTIPOLO

100.00%

25.00%

40.00%

UNIVERSIDAD DE
ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)

50.00%

15

16

6.25%

17

20

15.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP
SYSTEM DALTA-LAS
PINAS

23

20

43

53.49%

10

11

9.09%

24

30

54

44.44%

UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL HELP
SYSTEM-LAGUNA

25.00%

33.33%

10

14

28.57%

WORLD CITI COLLEGES,
QUEZON CITY(QUEZON
CITY M.C.C)

2

66.67%

0.00%

66.67%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of
the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees

themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.




