PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER June 2012 RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGIST LICENSURE EXAMINATION

SCHOOL		FIRS	T TIM	ERS			REP	ERS		OVERALL PERFORMANCE					
	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
AGO FOUNDATION COLLEGE	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%
AGO MEDICAL & EDUCATIONAL CENTER- BICOL CHRISTIAN COLL.OF MED	3	2	0	5	60.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	3	6	0	9	33.33%
ASIAN COLLEGE FOUNDATION-BUTUAN CITY	7	12	1	20	35.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	8	14	1	23	34.78%
BUTUAN DOCTORS COLLEGE (BUTUAN DR. HSP. SCH. OF NRSNG.)	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
CALAYAN EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION INC.(for. MED.CTR.LUCENA)	2	0	0	2	100.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%
CARTHEL SCIENCE EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION,INC. (for.OLRA)	1	2	0	3	33.33%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%
CEBU DOCTORS UNIVERSITY	17	10	1	28	60.71%	2	3	0	5	40.00%	19	13	1	33	57.58%
CEBU DOCTORS UNIVERSITY-COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	1	0	0	1	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
CENTRAL LUZON DOCTOR'S HOSPITAL EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION	6	9	1	16	37.50%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	6	9	1	16	37.50%
DAVAO DOCTORS COLLEGE, INC.	39	5	2	46	84.78%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	40	8	2	50	80.00%
DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY- DASMARIÑAS	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%
DE LA SALLE UNIVERSITY-HEALTH SCIENCES INSTITUTE	58	2	1	61	95.08%	1	9	0	10	10.00%	59	11	1	71	83.10%
DMMC INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES, INC	2	1	0	3	66.67%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	2	1	0	3	66.67%
DR. CARLOS S. LANTING COLLEGE-Q. C.	3	5	0	8	37.50%	0	4	0	4	0.00%	3	9	0	12	25.00%
DR. DOMINGO B. TAMONDONG MEM. SCH., INC. SCH. OF MIDWIFERY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
DR. GLORIA D. LACSON COLLEGES	1	3	0	4	25.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%
DR. P. OCAMPO COLLEGES	0	3	0	3	0.00%	2	5	0	7	28.57%	2	8	0	10	20.00%
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE-MANILA	25	14	2	41	60.98%	0	9	0	9	0.00%	25	23	2	50	50.00%
FELLOWSHIP BAPTIST COLLEGE	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
GENERAL SANTOS DOCTORS' MEDICAL SCHOOL FOUNDATION	6	0	0	6	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	6	100.00%
HOLY INFANT COLLEGE	22	7	0	29	75.86%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	22	7	0	29	75.86%

		1										1			
ILIGAN MEDICAL CENTER COLLEGE, INC.	8	15	0	23	34.78%	0	12	0	12	0.00%	8	27	0	35	22.86%
ILOILO DOCTORS COLLEGE OF MEDICINE	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
ILOILO DOCTORS' COLLEGE	21	21	2	44	47.73%	6	53	0	59	10.17%	27	74	2	103	26.21%
LICEO DE CAGAYAN UNIVERSITY	33	0	0	33	100.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	33	2	0	35	94.29%
LORMA COLLEGE	18	3	0	21	85.71%	1	6	0	7	14.29%	19	9	0	28	67.86%
LUNA GOCO COLLEGES, INC (for.LUNA GOCO MCCI)	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
LYCEUM NORTHWESTERN- DAGUPAN CITY	6	5	0	11	54.55%	0	10	0	10	0.00%	6	15	0	21	28.57%
LYCEUM OF THE PHILIPPINES UNIVERSITY- BATANGAS,INC	5	6	0	11	45.45%	1	6	0	7	14.29%	6	12	0	18	33.33%
MANILA ADVENTIST MEDICAL CENTER & SCH. OF MEDICAL ARTS, INC	7	8	0	15	46.67%	1	6	0	7	14.29%	8	14	0	22	36.36%
MARTINEZ MEMORIAL COLLEGE	6	7	1	14	42.86%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	7	9	1	17	41.18%
MEDICAL COLLEGE OF NORTHERN PHILIPPINES	16	11	6	33	48.48%	2	18	0	20	10.00%	18	29	6	53	33.96%
MEDINA COLLEGE- OZAMIS CITY	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
METRO SUBIC COLLEGES, INC.	1	0	0	1	100.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%	3	4	0	7	42.86%
MINDANAO SANITARIUM & HOSPITAL COLLEGE OF MEDICAL ARTS FNDTN	13	11	0	24	54.17%	2	3	0	5	40.00%	15	14	0	29	51.72%
MOUNT CARMEL	2	5	0	7	28.57%	0	8	0	8	0.00%	2	13	0	15	13.33%
COLLEGE-BULACAN NAZARENUS COLLEGE FOUNDATION	18	7	0	25	72.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	19	9	0	28	67.86%
NORTH VALLEY COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC.	6	10	1	17	35.29%	0	14	0	14	0.00%	6	24	1	31	19.35%
OLIVAREZ COLLEGE- PARAÑAQUE	5	3	0	8	62.50%	0	9	0	9	0.00%	5	12	0	17	29.41%
OUR LADY OF LOURDES COLLEGE FOUNDATION	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF HEALTH & SCIENCES	3	14	0	17	17.65%	0	7	0	7	0.00%	3	21	0	24	12.50%
PLT COLLEGE, INC	4	3	0	7	57.14%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	4	3	0	7	57.14%
RIVERSIDE COLLEGE	9	5	2	16	56.25%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	9	7	2	18	50.00%
SAINT JUDE COLLEGE- MANILA	13	5	0	18	72.22%	0	12	0	12	0.00%	13	17	0	30	43.33%
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY	4	0	0	4	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	4	100.00%
SOUTHEAST ASIAN COLLEGE (UDMC)	15	4	1	20	75.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	16	7	1	24	66.67%
ST. ALEXIUS COLLEGE (for.DOCTORS CHSF,INC)	13	5	0	18	72.22%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	14	7	0	21	66.67%
ST. JUDE COLLEGE- DASMARIÑAS, CAVITE, INC.	1	0	0	1	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
THE FAMILY CLINIC, INC.	29	2	0	31	93.55%	0	10	0	10	0.00%	29	12	0	41	70.73%
THE GOOD SAMARITAN COLLEGES- CABANATUAN CITY	3	8	1	12	25.00%	0	5	0	5	0.00%	3	13	1	17	17.65%

UNCIANO COLLEGES & GENERAL HOSPITAL- MANILA	1	2	0	3	33.33%	0	6	0	6	0.00%	1	8	0	9	11.11%
UNCIANO COLLEGES & MEDICAL CENTER-ANTIPOLO	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	2	3	0	5	40.00%
UNIVERSIDAD DE ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)	2	2	0	4	50.00%	1	15	0	16	6.25%	3	17	0	20	15.00%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM DALTA-LAS PINAS	23	20	0	43	53.49%	1	10	0	11	9.09%	24	30	0	54	44.44%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM-LAGUNA	2	6	0	8	25.00%	2	4	0	6	33.33%	4	10	0	14	28.57%
WORLD CITI COLLEGES, QUEZON CITY(QUEZON CITY M.C.C)	2	1	0	3	66.67%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	2	1	0	3	66.67%

NOTHING FOLLOWS-----

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. <u>Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.</u>